
                     BUS NO. 21
Kodanoor-Ammadam-Palakkal-Chungam-
Kaiparambu-College (Bus In-charge - 
Mrs.Baseela- 6238605084)
TIME Destinations
7.35 Kodanoor
7.40 Pallipuram Junction
7.42 Ammadam
7.45 Venginissery
7.48 Pallakkal Via
7.55 Koorkenchery
7.57 Kinar
8.01 Ice Plant
8.03 West Fort
8.05 Chungam
8.25 Kaiparambu
8.30 Kecheri Via
8.50 College


